
 

Billing Address:
CORONA FIRE DEPT, CITY OF 
735 PUBLIC SAFETY WAY 
CORONA, CA 92878 
US 
 
 

 

Quote Date:06/27/2022
Expiration Date:09/30/2022
Quote Created By:
Laura O'Brien
Laura.OBrien@
motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:
CORONA FIRE DEPT, CITY OF 
 

 

  

Contract:  18105 - LA COUNTY , CA
 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

1
 

PMMN4106D
 

AUDIO ACCESSORY-
REMOTE SPEAKER
MICROPHONE,XE500
REMOTE SPKR MIC WITH
CHANNEL KNOB, HIGH
IMPACT GREEN
 

31
 

$665.28
 

$532.16
 

$16,496.96
 

 

 

2
 

PMNN4504A
 

BATT IMPRES 2 LIION UL2054
DIV2 R IP68 3400T
 

31
 

$212.30
 

$169.82
 

$5,264.42
 

 

 

 

APX™ 8000 Series
 

APX8000XE
     

 

 

3
 

H91TGD9PW7AN
 

APX 8000 ALL BAND
PORTABLE MODEL 3.5
 

19
 

$13,219.00
 

$9,682.54
 

$183,968.26
 

 

 

3a
 

QA01648AA
 

ADD: HW KEY
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA*
 

19
    

 

 

3b
 

Q806CB
 

ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI
OPERATION
 

19
    

 

 

3c
 

Q361AN
 

ADD: P25 9600 BAUD
TRUNKING
 

19
    

 

 

3d
 

QA02006AC
 

ENH: APX8000XE RUGGED
RADIO
 

19
    

 

 

3e
 

QA00580AA
 

ADD: TDMA OPERATION
 

19
    

 

 

3f
 

Q58AL
 

ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL
SERVICE
 

19
    

 

 

3g
 

Q53AF
 

ADD: FRONT PANEL
PROGRAMMING & CLONING
 

19
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Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

3h
 

QA01843AC
 

ADD: MANDOWN
OPERATION
 

19
    

 

 

3i
 

Q498AU
 

ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/
MULTIKEY
 

19
    

 

 

3j
 

H38BS
 

ADD: SMARTZONE
OPERATION
 

19
    

 

 

3k
 

Q629AH
 

ENH: AES ENCRYPTION AND
ADP
 

19
    

 

 

3l
 

QA01427AG
 

ALT: APX8000/XE HOUSING
GREEN
 

19
    

 

 

 

APX™ 8000 Series
 

APX8000XE
     

 

 

4
 

H91TGD9PW7AN
 

APX 8000 ALL BAND
PORTABLE MODEL 3.5
 

12
 

$10,287.00
 

$7,542.18
 

$90,506.16
 

 

 

4a
 

H64BK
 

ALT: APX8000/XE HOUSING
YELLOW
 

12
    

 

 

4b
 

QA01648AA
 

ADD: HW KEY
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA*
 

12
    

 

 

4c
 

Q806CB
 

ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI
OPERATION
 

12
    

 

 

4d
 

QA02006AC
 

ENH: APX8000XE RUGGED
RADIO
 

12
    

 

 

4e
 

Q58AL
 

ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL
SERVICE
 

12
    

 

 

4f
 

H35BT
 

ADD: CONVENTIONAL
OPERATION
 

12
    

 

 

4g
 

Q667BB
 

ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25
CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)
 

12
    

 

 

4h
 

Q53AF
 

ADD: FRONT PANEL
PROGRAMMING & CLONING
 

12
    

 

 

4i
 

QA01843AC
 

ADD: MANDOWN
OPERATION
 

12
    

 

 

5
 

PMLN7732A
 

ACCESSORY KIT,UNIVERSAL
CARRY HOLSTER
 

31
 

$32.40
 

$25.92
 

$803.52
 

 

Subtotal
 $297,039.32

 

Estimated Tax
  $25,990.94 
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Grand Total
 

$323,030.26(USD)
 

 
Notes:

 ●
 

 

  Additional information is required for one or more items on the quote for an order.
 

 

 QUOTE-1796607
 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
 

Page 3
 


