

Billing Address: CORONA FIRE DEPT, CITY OF 735 PUBLIC SAFETY WAY CORONA, CA 92878 US Quote Date:06/27/2022 Expiration Date:09/30/2022 Quote Created By: Laura O'Brien Laura.OBrien@ motorolasolutions.com

End Customer: CORONA FIRE DEPT, CITY OF

Contract: 18105 - LA COUNTY , CA

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
1	PMMN4106D	AUDIO ACCESSORY- REMOTE SPEAKER MICROPHONE,XE500 REMOTE SPKR MIC WITH CHANNEL KNOB, HIGH IMPACT GREEN	31	\$665.28	\$532.16	\$16,496.96
2	PMNN4504A	BATT IMPRES 2 LIION UL2054 DIV2 R IP68 3400T	31	\$212.30	\$169.82	\$5,264.42
	APX™ 8000 Series	APX8000XE				
3	H91TGD9PW7AN	APX 8000 ALL BAND PORTABLE MODEL 3.5	19	\$13,219.00	\$9,682.54	\$183,968.26
3а	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA*	19			
3b	Q806CB	ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION	19			
3с	Q361AN	ADD: P25 9600 BAUD TRUNKING	19			
3d	QA02006AC	ENH: APX8000XE RUGGED RADIO	19			
3e	QA00580AA	ADD: TDMA OPERATION	19			
Зf	Q58AL	ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	19			
3g	Q53AF	ADD: FRONT PANEL PROGRAMMING & CLONING	19			



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola's Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
3h	QA01843AC	ADD: MANDOWN OPERATION	19			
3i	Q498AU	ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/ MULTIKEY	19			
Зј	H38BS	ADD: SMARTZONE OPERATION	19			
3k	Q629AH	ENH: AES ENCRYPTION AND ADP	19			
31	QA01427AG	ALT: APX8000/XE HOUSING GREEN	19			
	APX™ 8000 Series	APX8000XE				
4	H91TGD9PW7AN	APX 8000 ALL BAND PORTABLE MODEL 3.5	12	\$10,287.00	\$7,542.18	\$90,506.16
4a	H64BK	ALT: APX8000/XE HOUSING YELLOW	12			
4b	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA*	12			
4c	Q806CB	ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION	12			
4d	QA02006AC	ENH: APX8000XE RUGGED RADIO	12			
4e	Q58AL	ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	12			
4f	H35BT	ADD: CONVENTIONAL OPERATION	12			
4g	Q667BB	ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	12			
4h	Q53AF	ADD: FRONT PANEL PROGRAMMING & CLONING	12			
4i	QA01843AC	ADD: MANDOWN OPERATION	12			
5	PMLN7732A	ACCESSORY KIT, UNIVERSAL CARRY HOLSTER	31	\$32.40	\$25.92	\$803.52
Subtota	al					\$297,039.32

Estimated Tax

\$25,990.94



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola's Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Grand Total

\$323,030.26(USD)

Notes:

• Additional information is required for one or more items on the quote for an order.



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products"). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800